Standard Bank

123 Finance Avenue
City Center, 0000

Country Name

Bank Statement

Statement Period:

Statement Date: 01 Feb 2024
Account Holder: John Doe
Customer Address
Description

Opening Balance

Total Credits

Total Debits

Closing Balance

Transaction Details

Date

03 Jan 2024
05 Jan 2024
12 Jan 2024
15 Jan 2024
20 Jan 2024
25 Jan 2024
30 Jan 2024

Description

ATM Withdrawal

Salary

POS Purchase - Grocery
Transfer to Savings
Utility Bill Payment
Online Refund

POS Purchase - Fuel

Important Notes:

01 Jan 2024 - 31 Jan 2024

Reference
ATM12345
EMP4546
P0OS84421
TFR99812
BILL55011
REF15448
P0OS96557

Account Number: 1234567890

Account Type: Current Account

Branch: Main Branch
John Doe

45 Main Street
Suburb, City, 1234

Amount (USD)
3,250.00
2,800.00
1,970.00
4,080.00

Debit (USD) | Credit (USD)
200.00

2,500.00
80.00
1,500.00
120.00

300.00
70.00

This bank statement is a summary of your account activities for the specified period.
All transactions and balances are shown in the account's currency.

Please verify and report any discrepancies to your branch within 14 days.

Retain this document for your financial records and reconciliation needs.

Balance (USD)
3,050.00
5,550.00
5,470.00
3,970.00
3,850.00
4,150.00
4,080.00



