

Standard Bank

123 Finance Avenue
City Center, 0000
Country Name

Bank Statement

Statement Period:	01 Jan 2024 - 31 Jan 2024	Account Number:	1234567890
Statement Date:	01 Feb 2024	Account Type:	Current Account
Account Holder:	John Doe	Branch:	Main Branch

Customer Address

John Doe
45 Main Street
Suburb, City, 1234

Description	Amount (USD)
Opening Balance	3,250.00
Total Credits	2,800.00
Total Debits	1,970.00
Closing Balance	4,080.00

Transaction Details

Date	Description	Reference	Debit (USD)	Credit (USD)	Balance (USD)
03 Jan 2024	ATM Withdrawal	ATM12345	200.00		3,050.00
05 Jan 2024	Salary	EMP4546		2,500.00	5,550.00
12 Jan 2024	POS Purchase - Grocery	POS84421	80.00		5,470.00
15 Jan 2024	Transfer to Savings	TFR99812	1,500.00		3,970.00
20 Jan 2024	Utility Bill Payment	BILL55011	120.00		3,850.00
25 Jan 2024	Online Refund	REF15448		300.00	4,150.00
30 Jan 2024	POS Purchase - Fuel	POS96557	70.00		4,080.00

Important Notes:

- This bank statement is a summary of your account activities for the specified period.
- All transactions and balances are shown in the account's currency.
- Please verify and report any discrepancies to your branch within 14 days.
- Retain this document for your financial records and reconciliation needs.